Mortise Lock Set - Privacy
Function Excl. Tax: .
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Short Description

This compact door lock set is sold as a complete kit including handles, lock, handle roses and privacy pin. The
simple privacy pin mechanism is neatly incorporated into the handle roses and has an easy to use push/pull
action. The latch is supplied complete with a matching striker plate. The latch also has a universal door
handing design and can simply be inverted for left or right handed doors.
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Additional Information

Keeper Length (mm)
Keeper Width (mm)
Keeper Tongue Length (mm)
Lock Type

Spindle (mm)

Protrusion (mm)

Latch Length (mm)

Latch Height (mm)

Latch Width (mm)

Lock Backset (mm)

Face Plate Width (mm)
Face Plate Length (mm)
Handle Length (mm)

Max. Panel Thickness (mm)
Finish

Manufacturer

Weight (kg)

80.00

15.00

27.00

Mortise Lock

8

46.00

58.00

50.00

14.00

45.00

16.00

99.00

124.00

40.00

Chrome

Foresti & Suardi

0.450000
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